Picture Books
Russell's World: A SJrory for Kids About Autism by Charles Amenta

A Friend for Henry by Jenn Bailey

Unique|y Wired by Ju|io Cook

My Brother Sammy by Becky Edwards

Looking after Louis by Lesley Ely

| am Utterly Unique by Elaine Larson

lan's Walk: A Story About Autism by Laurie Lears
P|oying By the Rules by Dena Luchsinger

Ethan and Phoebe by Deborah Ann Moore

Why Johnny Doesn't Flap: NT is OK!l by Clay Morton
Friends Learn about Tobin by Diane Murrell

My Brother Charlie by Holly Robinson Peete

All my Stripes by Shaina Rudolph

Since We're Friends by Celeste Sho“y

Andy and His Yellow Frisbee by Mary Thompson
lsaac and His Amozing Aspberger Superpowersl by Melanie Walsh
Tomas Loves by Jude Welton

E|emen+ary & Middle Grade Fiction

A Boy Called Bat by Elana Arnold

Anything but Typical by Nora Baskin

The Case of the Nana-Napper by Laura Burns

Autism, the Invisible Cord: A Sibling's Diary by Barbara Cain
Al Copone Does My Shirts |oy Gennifer Choldenko

@ AUTISM & ASPBERGER SYNDROME

E AMENTA

E BAILEY

E-C

E EDWARDS
EELY

E ALPHABET LARSON
JILLS FIC LEARS
E LUCHSINGER
E MOORE

E MORTON

E MURRELL

E PEETE

E RUDOLPH

E SHALLY

E THOMPSON

E WALSH

E WELTON

J ARNOLD

J BASKIN

J PAPERBACK BURNS
J CAIN

J CHOLDENKO

The Very Ordered Existence of Merilee Marvelous by Suzanne Crowley | CROWLEY

Superstar by Mandy Davis

The London Eye by Siobhan Dowd

Piggy by Mireille Gues

The Ostrich and Other Lost Things by Beth Hautala
Silder by Pete Houtman

Every Shiny Thing by Cordelia Jensen

Things | Should Have Known by Claire LaZebnik
Penguin Days by Sara Leach

Rules by Cynthia Lord

The Somedoy Birds by So“y Pla

J DAVIS
JMYS DOWD
J GEUS

J HAUTALA

J HAUTMAN
J JENSEN

J LAZEBNIK

J LEACH

J LORD

J PLA

UPPER MERION
l[ i TOWNSHIP
= LIBRARY



Non-fiction
Russell is Extra 5pecio|: A Book About Autism for Children |oy Charles

Amenta

t's Raining Cats and Dogs: An Autism Spectrum Guide to the Confusing

World of Idioms, Metaphors, and Everyday Expressions by Michael Barton

A Girl Like Tilly: Growing up with Autism by Helen Bates

Everbody is Different by Fiona Bleach

Armond Goes to a Party by Nancy Carlson

The Survival Guide for Making and Being Friends by James Crist
Tokmg Autism to School by Andreanna Edwards

How to Be Human: Diary of an Autistic Girl by Florida Frenz
Asperger's Rulesl How to Make Sense of School and Friends by Blythe
Grossberg

All Cats Have Aspberger Syndrome by Kathy Hoopmann

Austism by Sarah Lennard-Brown

Understanding Sam and Asperger Syndrome by Clarabelle Van Niekerk
All About My Brother: An 8—yeo1r—o|d sister's introduction to her brother
who has Autism by Sarah Peralta

The ASD Zoo of Kalamzoo by J. Santomauro

Explaining Autism by Robert Snedden

Autism by Ann Squire

| See Things Diﬁ(erenﬂy by Pat Thomas

My Friend Has Autism by Amanda Doering Tourville

The Survival Guide for Kids with Autism Spectrum Disorders (and their
parents) by Elizabeth Verdick

Resources for Parents

Eosy to love but hard to raise : real parents, cha“enging kids, true stories
Floppy Lop-Ears Tries to Get "Off the Spectrum” by Rochelle Flynn

A parent's guicle to Asperger syndrome and high—]cuncﬂomng autism :
how to meet the challenges and help your child thrive by Sally Ozonoff

With the Light: Raising an Autistic Child by Keiko Tobe
W hat Every Autistic Girl Wishes her Parents Knew

J618.92 AME
J616.85 BAR

J616.85 BAT
J618.928 BLE
J618.92 CAR
J177 CRI
J616.85 EDW
J618.92 FRE
J618.92 GRO

J618.92 HOO
J616.89 LEN
J616.85 NIE

J618.92 PER

J618.92 SAN
J616.85 SNE
J616.85 SQU
J616.85 THO
J618.92 TOU
J618.92 VER

PT649152 MAR
PT618.928 FLY
618.9282 OZ0O

PT7415 TOB
616.858 WHA

UPPER MERION
I [ i TOWNSHIP
= LIBRARY



