

AUTISM & ASPBERGER SYNDROME

Picture Books

Russell's World: A Story for Kids About Autism by Charles Amenta E AMENTA A Friend for Henry by Jenn Bailey E BAILEY

Uniquely Wired by Julia Cook E-C

My Brother Sammy by Becky Edwards E EDWARDS

Looking after Louis by Lesley Ely E ELY

I am Utterly Unique by Elaine Larson E ALPHABET LARSON

Ian's Walk: A Story About Autism by Laurie Lears

J ILLS FIC LEARS

Playing By the Rules by Dena Luchsinger E LUCHSINGER

Ethan and Phoebe by Deborah Ann Moore E MOORE

Why Johnny Doesn't Flap: NT is OK! by Clay Morton E MORTON

Friends Learn about Tobin by Diane Murrell E MURRELL

My Brother Charlie by Holly Robinson Peete E PEETE

All my Stripes by Shaina Rudolph

E RUDOLPH

Since We're Friends by Celeste Shally

E SHALLY

A L LLL XVIII E L L XA TI

Andy and His Yellow Frisbee by Mary Thompson E THOMPSON

Isaac and His Amazing Aspberger Superpowers! by Melanie Walsh E WALSH

Tomas Loves by Jude Welton E WELTON

Elementary & Middle Grade Fiction

A Boy Called Bat by Elana Arnold

Anything but Typical by Nora Baskin

J BASKIN

The Case of the Nana-Napper by Laura Burns J PAPERBACK BURNS

Autism, the Invisible Cord: A Sibling's Diary by Barbara Cain J CAIN

Al Capone Does My Shirts by Gennifer Choldenko J CHOLDENKO

The Very Ordered Existence of Merilee Marvelous by Suzanne Crowley J CROWLEY

Superstar by Mandy Davis J DAVIS

The London Eye by Siobhan Dowd J MYS DOWD

Piggy by Mireille Gues J GEUS

The Ostrich and Other Lost Things by Beth Hautala J HAUTALA

Silder by Pete Hautman J HAUTMAN

Every Shiny Thing by Cordelia Jensen J JENSEN

Things I Should Have Known by Claire LaZebnik J LAZEBNIK

Penguin Days by Sara Leach

J LEACH

Rules by Cynthia Lord J LORD

The Someday Birds by Sally Pla J PLA



Non-fiction

Russell is Extra Special: A Book About Autism for Children by Charles Amenta	J618.92 AME
It's Raining Cats and Dogs: An Autism Spectrum Guide to the Confusing World of Idioms, Metaphors, and Everyday Expressions by Michael Barton	J616.85 BAR
A Girl Like Tilly: Growing up with Autism by Helen Bates	J616.85 BAT
Everbody is Different by Fiona Bleach	J618.928 BLE
Armond Goes to a Party by Nancy Carlson	J618.92 CAR
The Survival Guide for Making and Being Friends by James Crist	J177 CRI
Taking Autism to School by Andreanna Edwards	J616.85 EDW
How to Be Human: Diary of an Autistic Girl by Florida Frenz	J618.92 FRE
Asperger's Rules! How to Make Sense of School and Friends by Blythe	J618.92 GRO
Grossberg	
All Cats Have Aspberger Syndrome by Kathy Hoopmann	J618.92 HOO
Austism by Sarah Lennard-Brown	J616.89 LEN
Understanding Sam and Asperger Syndrome by Clarabelle Van Niekerk	J616.85 NIE
All About My Brother: An 8-year-old sister's introduction to her brother	J618.92 PER
who has Autism by Sarah Peralta	
The ASD Zoo of Kalamzoo by J. Santomauro	J618.92 SAN
Explaining Autism by Robert Snedden	J616.85 SNE
Autism by Ann Squire	J616.85 SQU
I See Things Differently by Pat Thomas	J616.85 THO
My Friend Has Autism by Amanda Doering Tourville	J618.92 TOU
The Survival Guide for Kids with Autism Spectrum Disorders (and their parents) by Elizabeth Verdick	J618.92 VER

Resources for Parents

Easy to love but hard to raise : real parents, challenging kids, true stories	PT649.152 MAR
Floppy Lop-Ears Tries to Get "Off the Spectrum" by Rochelle Flynn	PT618.928 FLY
A parent's guide to Asperger syndrome and high-functioning autism :	618.9282 OZO
how to meet the challenges and help your child thrive by Sally Ozonoff	
With the Light: Raising an Autistic Child by Keiko Tobe	PT741.5 TOB
What Every Autistic Girl Wishes her Parents Knew	616.858 WHA

